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Pre-Proposal Conference Attendees List (October 31, 2011 and Nevember 2, 2011)

November 14, 2011

The following is a list of Pre-Proposal Conference Attendees

Envitech
Attendee: Andy Bartocci

Email: abartocci@envitech.com

Envitech
Aitendee: Rick Hamilton
Email: rich-prime@surewest.net

gkkworks
Attendee: Michael Hardy
Email: michael@turnkeyet.com

gkkworks
Attendee: Rob Heizbuck

Email: rob@turnkeyet.com

gkkworks
Attendee: Steve LaPointe

Email: slapounte@gkkwork.com

gkkworks
Attendee; Andrew Zorko

Email: slapounte@gkkwork.com

NASA-Ames
Attendee: John Balboni
Email: john.a.balboni@nasa.qov

NASA-Ames
Attendee:Peter Goldsmith
Email: peter.t.goidsmith@nasa.gov

NASA-Ames
Aftendee: Ronnee Gonzalez

Email: ronnee.r.gonzalez@nasa.gov

NASA-Ames
Attendee; William Hale

Email; william.hale@nasa.qov

NASA-Ames
Attendee: Kenneth Kitahara

Email; kenneth katahara@nasa.gov

NASA-Ames
Attendee: Ricardo Qlivares

Email: ricardo.a.olivares@nasa.gov

0.C. McDonald Co., Inc.
Attendee; Ray Sheik
Email; rsheik@ocmdonald.com

Specialty Piping
Attendee; Rebecca Rhine
Email; specialty-piping@yahoo.com

S8CI
Attendee: Scott Bailey

Email: sbailey@sscinfo.com

SS8ClI
Attendee: Paul Scott

Email: pscott@sscinfo.com
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